Castorama

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl kontaktperson:

Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren Oomg.
M Castorama

Klass Gren Oomg.
K Castorama

Ute
2022-09-17
Vaxjo
Vaxjo/A
Hogby IF

Rasmus Sardar-Elfgaard
elfgaard@gmail.com

Sol

Plac. Férnamn

1 Rasmus
2 Sebastian
3 Jacob

4 Micael

5 Mattias
6 Hannes

Plac. Férnamn

1 Matilda
2 Frida
3 Lovisa
4 Nikki

Efternamn

Sardar-Elfgaard
Thérngren
Thelander

Fago

Olander

Kvist Wirdmo

Efternamn

Elfgaard
Bergvall
Karlsson
Berglund

F6dd Nat.

1994
1993
2003
1994
1992
1994

Fodd

1992
1999
2000
1994

Nat.

Férening

Hogby IF
IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby IF
IFK Vaxjo
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Férening

IFK Vaxjod
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Resultat

2671
2647
2325
1809
1661
1619

Resultat

2666
2550
2326
2158

Gren 1
Kula
13.18
11.00
11.47
10.26
11.12
10.60

Gren 1
Kula
11.89
12.57
11.74
10.92

Gren 2
Spjut
51.90
58.41
51.87
32.30
37.81
39.22

Gren 2
Spjut
40.28
33.17
32.33
29.21

Gren 3
Diskus
40.10
35.69
39.28
31.16
24.04
20.90

Gren 3
Diskus
28.90
30.63
26.91
27.75

Gren 4
Sldgga
39.63
48.08
26.97
28.51
21.99
24.69

Gren 4
Sldgga
33.68
29.24
24.97
21.24


mailto:elfgaard@gmail.com

